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THE LAGUNA TEAM, LLC
414 LAGUNA AVE
KEY LARGO, FL 33156

00-00-00-12696-001
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1492/1906 4/25/2023 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH 

THE LAGUNA TEAM, LL

1478/808 9/15/2022 WD U I 17 270,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH 

THE LAGUNA TEAM, LL
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157 E DUVAL ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 6 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 8 100

RMS 12 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

4900 04 5,596 90.9000 67.27 376,443 1945 2000 0 0 0 33.00 67.00

1 OFFICE LOW  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 5333

BAS 2,448 100 2,448 110,334

CAN 437 30 131 5,904

CAN 440 30 132 5,950

FUS 2,885 100 2,885 130,030

6,210 5,596 252,217

BAS= W34 CAN= W4 S76 E38 N4 W34 N72$ S72 E34 CAN=  E23 N19
W23 S19$ N72$ PTR=  E40 FUS= S72 E57 N19 W23 N53 W34$ W40$.
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,500.00 2,500.00 100 2023 2022 100 2,500

2,500

1 1800 C MULTISTORY 0 *CG 0.00 0.00 10,019.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.95 6.00 11.70 117,222


